IS EEQ3E1R1AN 52023F12831H%T)
#E
i)
5o LR
S LERFIZE
RSEERU—RERE
BENR
BN
SEFIR
SHEHE
SEVRIESE
ABBER
EIEUNA
Z it
=BENER
FTIFIR
e
YU —hO—UFEE
RS ENE
ABEE
BOEIC L BREEK
FDth
REMNZE
KrplFIZE
[EEEETT A
BEREEBRAL
LEHHIEEES
PEEi=ti=ES
EEEERAE
HiEE AR IS
EANBEAE
HEANBLERBRUEER
HEANBEEETER
BN ETEERE
WHERSF
IR EMEICIRE T 2 LHAFIR R IFIER B4 EICIRE T S LHAMER(A)
B EICIRE T S HERHFIS

25,728
10,566
15,161
14,218

943
368
2

4
7
220
76
57
19
32
6
7
36
N
24

1,192

29
0
28
431
428

790
731
518
Al
215

58

56

(Bfi : 5AM)
RIH(CSE)

30,773
13,950
16,823
13,148
3,674
240

0

0

12

178






